SPARE PARTS

12

BOLT

SHERNB L4 ERHE (HY) 7IE

ADJUST SCREW
APPLY TO HY HOLDER

SHERNB L4 ERRERTIE

ADJUST SCREW
APPLY TO ER HOLDER

Order No.
HE- T L M
Order No. s ER-M8 10 M8x1.0
FTEEARSR L L1 oD H ER-M11 12| M11x1.0
HY06-M5 14.5 2 6 25 ‘ . ‘ ER-M14 12| M14x1.0
HY08-Mé 14.5 2 8 25 — ER-M18 12| M18x1.5
HY14-M8 14.5 2 1.5 4 ER-M22 12| M22x1.5
HY18-M12 14.5 2 15.5 4 ER-M28 12| M28x1.5
HY25-M16 14.5 2 24.5 4 ER-M36 12| M36x1.5
H 7k BU:EEE M2 44 AR ERTJIE Hi 7k BUsBELH244 R PFCTIIE
COLLANT TYPE SCREW COOLANT TYPE SCREW
APPLY TO ER HOLDER APPLY TO PFC HOLDER
Order No.
SR ARSR L M
" ER-M8C 20 M8x1.0 Order No.
ER-M11C 20| M11x1.0 HE:r od L M
/= ER-M14C 20| M14x1.0 K = PFC20-M18C | 16| 22| M8x1.5
- ER-M18C 20| M18x1.5 PFC25-M22C | 20| 27 | M22x1.5
L ER-M22C 20| M22x1.5 ‘ L T PFC32-M28C | 26| 32| M28x1.5
ER-M28C 20| M28x1.5
ER-M36C 20| M36x1.5
|
A T2 IR 4% FERR PFKTIIE 7k BYEA R 0844 AR PFKTIE
ADJUST SCREW COOLANT TYPE SCREW
APPLY TO PFK HOLDER APPLY TO PFK HOLDER
Order No. Order No.
FTREURSR ad L M — FTREURSR ad L M
UIL_ ,JJ - PFK-M8 6| 25| M8x1.0 = . - PFK-M8C 6| 25| M8x1.0
Sr 0 PFK-M12 8| 25| M12x1.0 = PFK-M12C 8 25| M12x1.0
‘ L \ PFK-M18 14| 33| M18x1.5 — PFK-M18C | 14 33| M18x1.5
PFK-M28 24| 30| M28x1.5 PFK-M28C | 24 30| M28x1.5

144

PARFAITE TOOL CO., LTD.

7K E BRERHSKIE

COOLANT PIPE
APPLY TO HSK SHANK

TOOL HOLDER

Order No.
7@ IJ FTREURSR M ad L L1 H
U - ‘ HSK32P M10xP1.0 6 25.5 5.4 2.5
= W b | ﬁ HSK40P M12xP1.0 8 29.4 7.5 3
1 HSK50P M16xP1.0 10 32.6 95 4
1 HSK63P M18xP1.0 12 36.2 10.4 5
L HSK100P M24xP1.5 16 44 15.4 6
IR ERRLHEKE
SPANNER
APPLY TO COOLANT PIPE
+ S \ Order No.
T 2 AT BEAR R ad H
* PHS-HSK32P 1235 13 2.4
PHS-HSK40P 127.4 13 2.9
PHS-HSK50P 128.9 16 3.9
. PHS-HSK63P 132.4 18 4.9
PHS-HSK100P 180.4 22 5.9
S| Y 4 !
FHEX IR THER IR LA
FEFAR FMA,FMB 7JiE FEFR SLE7JE
BOLT APPLY TO FMA,FMB HOLDER
SET SCREW
APPLY TO SLE HOLDER
L2 FMA 771t FMB 71t
Bolt Spacer Ring Spacer Ring
Bl 1 1L
m < o T = T
S e = T8 st
| . =3 |
1 T L
] L
Order No.
Order No. Order No. Order No. Al R HRSIR L M
FTREARSR L ETHEBARSR L oD D1 BRI  FTEMESE L oD oD1 EARR SLA-M6 10 M6xP1.0
M18x1.25 25  FMSP-25.4 | 16| 33| 25.4| M12X1.75 FMSP-16 | 12| 20| 16| M18X1.25 SLA-M8 10| M8xP1.25
M10x1.5 25  FMSP-31.75|20| 40| 31.75 M16X2 FMSP-22 | 15| 28| 22| M10X1.5 SLA-M10 12|  M10xP1.5
M12x1.75 30 FMSP-38.1 | 25| 50| 38.1| M20X2.5 FMSP-27 | 16| 33| 27| M12X1.75 SLA-M12 16| M12xP1.75
M16x2 35 FMSP-32 | 20| 40| 32 M16X2 SLA-M16 16| M16xP2.0
M20x2.5 40 FMSP-40 | 25| 50| 40| M20X2.5 SLA-M20 20| M20xM2.5

APARFAI TE

SPARE PARTS

145



